
Tennis Schedule Fall 2023


Tuesday      August 29     at Augusta Prep    4:00    Dismissal 2:30


Wednesday August 30   at The Reserve Club  vs   SRA  4:00


Thursday    September 7    at The Reserve Club  vs  HCA   4:00


Monday September 11 at Newman vs Westminster  4:00  Dismissal 2;30


Wednesday  September 13    at The Reserve Club vs EDS  4:00


Tuesday  September 19  at The Reserve Club  vs Mead Hall 4:00


Wednesday September 20    at The Augusta Eagles Courts  4:00


Thursday September 21         at The Reserve   vs SMS Augusta  4:00   


Tuesday  September 26  at The Reserve Club  vs Heritage Academy   4:00


Wednesday September 27  at The Reserve Club vs Midland Valley Christian Academy


Wednesday  October 4   at The Reserve Club  vs Augusta Eagles  4:00


Thursday  October 5  at The Reserve Club  vs Augusta Christian  4:30


Tuesday  October 17th  Tennis Tournament   at Newman Tennis Center   10:00am

                                       


Augusta Eagles Match will be at the Columbia County Racquet Center

421 The Pass, Auugusta Ga   30907


